
 
TRIBAL TANF PROGRAMS/DIRECTORS   

WASHINGTON  STATE 
(Current as of July 2025) 

 
 

Tribe / Consortium of 
Tribes 

 
Start Date 

 
Contact Information 

Port Gamble S’Klallam Tribe 1998 
Cheryl Miller, Children & Family Services 
Director, 360-297-9665 
cmiller@pgst.nsn.us 

Lower Elwha Klallam Tribe 1998 

Rebecca Sampson-Weed, Social Services 
Director 
360-565-7257 ext. 7456 
Becca.weed@elwha.org 

Quinault Nation 2001 
Mary Papp, Manager 
360-276-8215 Ext. 488 
mpapp@quinault.org 

Quileute Tribe  2001 
Michele Pullen, Program Manager 
360-374-5185 
Michele.Pullen@QuileuteTribe.com 

Confederated Tribes of the 
Colville Reservation 2001 

Carey Reyes, Program Manager  
509-634-2621 
carey.reyes.TNF@colvilletribes.com 

Spokane Tribes of Indians 2003 
Yvette Buckley. Program Director 
509-533-1360 
yvetteb@spokanetribe.com    

South Puget Intertribal Planning 
Agency (SPIPA – a consortium of 
5 Tribes: Nisqually, Puyallup, 
Shoalwater Bay, Skokomish, 
Squaxin Island)  

2004 

Kyle Rogers, Executive Director 
360-426-3990 
krogers@spipa.org  

Tulalip Tribes 2005 
Danielle Hill, 477/TANF Manager 
360-716-4724 
dhill@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov 

Nooksack Tribe  
 

2005 
 

Heidi Davis, Social Services Director 
360-592-0135, ext. 3442 
hdavis@nooksack-nsn.gov 

Lummi Nation 2007 
Adele “Topsy” Kinley, Program Manager 
360-312-2089 
topsyk@lummi-nsn.gov 

Upper Skagit Tribe 2007 
Doreen Maloney, Exec. Director of Economic 
Development, 360-398-6551 
DoreenM@UPPERSKAGIT.com 

Suquamish Tribe 2025 
Faith Reese, Program Manager 
360/394-8646 
FReese@suquamish.nsn.us 
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